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Anlage
Achalmsteige 61, 72768 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Dorn, Thomas

Jugendwart/in

Komenda, Daniel
T 01726242736 jugend@tennis-tsv-oferdingen.de
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Hobby Damen Doppel 1
MF: Birgit Vetter; T 07121 61628

b.vetter02@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Basler, Silke
Gehr, Renate
Gehr, Stephanie
Horner, Brigitte
Jauss, Martina
Knecht, Sandra

Kraus, llona
Kussmann, Ute
Legel, Waltraud
Leib, Kathe
Mader, Tanja
Mueth, Ruth
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Ott, Stephanie
Priewe, Elke
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R6hm, Kathrin
Stross, Doris
20 Vetter, Birgit
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Komenda, Franziska

Neuscheler, Irmtraud

Reck, Tinta Kathrin

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26850609
25050475
27250234
25450597
26650814
28150210
28052476
27194281
26250494
26050584
25050510
27194312
24750447
24550288
28052474
26550859
28052475
26550538
25250507
26050536

Info

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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